
2 

TMEA Honor Band Trip Info 
February 15-18, 2018 

Thursday  Feb. 15, 2018 

7:30 Load Busses 

9:00 Depart 
12:00 Lunch in Round Rock 
1:30 Depart for Hotel 
3:30 Check in Hotel/Free Time 
5:00 Load buses 
5:15 Depart for Practice (TBD) 

Box Dinner En-route 
5:45 Arrive Practice (TBD) 
6:00 Rehearse @ CT Johnson HS 
7:55 Run Concert 
9:00 End Rehearsal 
9:30 Depart For Lila Cockrell 
10:00 Walk-Through Lila Cockrell 
10:45 Load buses 
11:00 Depart for Hotel 
11:30 Arrive Hotel 
12:00 Lights Out 

8:30 Group Meeting  

Friday  Feb. 16, 2018 

7:00 Awake-Breakfast 
8:00 Load Buses 
8:15 Depart for Practice (CT Johnson HS) 
9:00 Rehearse 
12:00 Load Truck 
12:30 Depart for Hotel 
1:00 Lunch around Hotel 
2:30 In Room for Down Time 
4:30 Dress for Concert 
5:00 Grab Box Dinner 
5:30 Load Buses  
5:45 Depart for Convention Center 
6:00 Truck unload at Dock-Parents Help! 
6:30 Unload Winds-Convention Way 
7:00 Warm up CC004 
7:30 To Stage 
7:50 Tune/Tweak 
8:00 Concert 
9:00 Reception Room CC004 
9:30 Load Truck-Dock 
10:00 Free Time on River Walk 
12:00 Meet to Return to Hotel 
12:30 Lights Out 

Saturday  Feb. 17, 2018 

8:00 Honor Band session CC 214 AB  
8:30 Awake-Breakfast 
9:30 Depart for Convention Center 
10:00 Free Time in Exhibit Hall 
11:45 In Line for 5A All State Concert 
12:30 5A All State Concert Band 
3:30 6A All State Concert Band 
4:45 Meet at Convention Center 
5:00 To Spaghetti Warehouse 
5:30 Group Dinner 
7:30 Load Bus 
7:45 Back to Hotel 
8:15 Free Time at Hotel 
10:30 In Hotel 
11:30 Lights Out 
  
Sunday  Feb. 18, 2018 

8:30 Awake-Breakfast 
9:30 Load Buses/Check rooms 
10:00 Depart for WHS 
12:00 Lunch in Round Rock 
1:30 Depart for WHS 
3:00 Arrive WHS 

Comfort Suites Stone Oak 
1754 N. Loop 1604 East 
San Antonio, TX 78232 
210.495.5557 (phone) 
 
C.T. Johnson HS 
23203 Bulverde Rd 
San Antonio, TX 78259  

 
San Antonio Convention Center 
900 E Market St 
San Antonio, TX 78205  
 


